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THE LOBBY BAR

MENU
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WELCOME TO THE GRAND
BOHEMIAN LODGE GREENVILLE

This inspiring modern lodge experience
overlooks the iconic Liberty Bridge and

waterfalls at Falls Park on the Reedy.

We combined our signature Bohemian elements
of art, music, cuisine, design, and culture with
Greenville's own unique story and beautiful
landscape to create an exceptional experience

that sets us apart from the ordinary.

Enjoy our relaxed and refined Lobby Bar, take a
warm and inviting seat around our monumental
fireplace, or head to our outdoor balcony to

enjoy the scenic views and sounds of Falls Park.



CHAMPRAGNE
& SPRRKLING

Poema Cava Brut | Penedes, SP

Chandon Brut Sparkling Wine | Northern, CA

Louis Perdrier Brut | Bourgogne, FR

Veuve Clicquot, “Yellow Label” N.V. | Champagne, FR
Moét & Chandon Brut “Imperial” | Champagne, FR
Tattinger Brut La Franciase | Champagne, FR

Louis Roederer Brut Blanc de Blanc | Champagne, FR

ROSE

Villa Sandi Millesimato Prosecco | Veneto, IT
JCB N° 69 Brut | Burgundy, FR

Piper Sonoma | Sonoma, CA

Vueve Cliquot | Champagne, FR

Charles Heidsieck Reserve | Champagne, FR

B|G

44
52
56
128
143

207

44
76
84
160
164
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CRAFTED
COCKTAHIL BUBBLES

SPARKLING PALOMA 14
Tequila | Grapefruit | Pamplemousse Liqueur

Lime | Soda

BLACKBERRY
BOURBON SPARKLER 16
Poema Cava Brut | Makers N246 Bourbon
Blackberry Syrup | Lemon

APEROL SPRITZ 14
Poema Cava Brut | Aperol
Soda Water

FRENCH 75 16
Louis Perdrier Brut | Lemon Juice

Gin | Syrup

PINK-N-BUBBLE 18
Vodka | Cranberry | Orange Liqueur
Lime | Soda




CRVIAR SERVICE

30 grs Royal Sturgeon Caviar | 90
30 grs Osetra Caviar | 105

Served with Condiments
Lime Creme Fraiche, Dill, Capers,
Pickled Fennel & Celery,
Smoked Potatoes,

Toasted Brioche “Pont Neuf”




SMALL PLATES

CHEESE & CHARCUTERIE BOARD 18
Served with Sourdough & Salted Butter

MIXED OLIVES & ROASTED SPICED NUTS 8

POTATO “PUFF” & ONION DIP 10

TRUFFLED PARMESAN POPCORN 6
Non-GMO

ATLANTIC WHITE SHRIMP COCKTAIL 14
Served with Cocktail Sauce & Creamy Horseradish

DESSERT TRIO

MINI LEMON CAKE
HAND-PULLED MARSHMALLOWS
FRENCH MACARONS
19
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